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Race# 5
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Greyhound
Juvenile/City A/530

Blazing Butters
Blossom Michelle
Dayne's Calais
Excite

Unholy Reign
Peace Belle

Riot Rooster

Maiden/City A/530

Silver Spur
Katie Lincoln
Destini Operator
Lyla Mclaren
Super Exposed

Black Gem

Brian Johnstone (G3) (Heat)/City A/530 (1)

Rico Nismo
Mellow Mead
Finniss Ignite
Lauren's Regret
Magical Mystic

Phantom Fury

Brian Johnstone (G3) (Heat)/City A/530 (2)

Survive The Fury
Kalemegdan
Mermaid Lemonade
Buzz The Hustler
Bad Guy Boris

Who Knows Gus

Brian Johnstone (G3) (Heat)/City A/530 (3)

Who Knows Darren

My Khaleesi

Last

33.4
25.0
31.6
36.5
26.8
27.0
32.7

32.2
28.6
26.1
30.5

271

26.7
25.6
31.9
26.1
27.5
291

29.9
32.5
24.8
28.6
29.3
31.0

36.7
27.3

This

33.4
24.8
31.2
36.4
26.7
271
32.9

32.5
28.4
26.1
30.5
254
27.6

27.0
26.5
321
26.7
27.8
28.7

29.5
32.9
25.0
28.6
29.2
30.7

36.5
27.3

Variance

0.0
-0.2
-0.4
-0.1
-0.1
0.1

0.2

0.3
-0.2
0.0
0.0

0.5

0.3
0.9
0.2
0.6
0.3
-0.4

-0.4
0.4
0.2
0.0
-0.1
0.3

-0.2
0.0
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Race# 9

Greyhound

Call Me Jacques
Orson Surfer

Yarramundi Boaz

Brian Johnstone (G3) (Heat)/City A/530 (4)

Somnambulist
Footrot Fender
Rafferty Blues
Stack The Pack
Saint Elfonzo
Terrific Bobby

Ferocious Ivy

Open/City A/530

Dash Of Blue
Fiorano

Weblec Flame
Could Be King
Aston Arena
Springvale Dave
Zoe Rose

Springvale Maddi

Last

30.5
28.1
35.8

26.2
31.7
32.0
33.9
33.2
30.6
26.6

32.6
31.0
33.0
35.3
26.9
28.8
29.9
26.1

Mixed Series (Final)/City A/595

Max Rocha

Miss Artemis
Springvale Rex
Adhana Rico
Springvale Bray
Spring High Low
Zipping Highland
Dashing Deb

Grade 6/City A/530

Run On Rusty
Tex's Ear
Air Cruiser

Long Gully Shack

34.5
26.6
311
30.7
28.9
290.2
32.8
26.3

294
30.4
26.7
33.9

This
30.9
28.0
34.9

26.8
32.2
31.7
33.1
32.9
30.2
26.7

32.5
30.7
32.6
35.1
26.7
28.7
30.2
26.0

34.6
26.5
31.3
30.7
28.5
29.3
32.6
26.1

29.9
30.3
26.7
34.6

Variance

0.4
-0.1
-0.9

0.6
0.5
-0.3
-0.8
-0.3
-0.4
0.1

-0.1
0.3
-0.4
0.2
-0.2
-0.1
0.3

-0.1

0.1
-0.1
0.2
0.0
-0.4
0.1
-0.2
-0.2

0.5
-0.1
0.0
0.7
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Box
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Race# 10
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Race# 11
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Race# 12
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Greyhound

Faint Tyson
Aston Encanto
Not So Precious

Auntie Clare

Grade 5/City A/530 (1)

Miracle To Excel
Rhonda Wine
Zipping Presley
Finniss Surprise
Boots

Miss Free Reign

Mepunga Roz

Masters/City A/530

Spring Harbour
Springvale Max
Weblec Wave
Razzle Darryl
Lana Roads
Weblec Nova

Yulong Yap

Grade 5/City A/530 (2)

Victa Kerle
Spring Flute
Doonan

Air Grace

Basil Brush Rose

Pink Confetti

Last

36.7
31.0
284
259

36.6
28.1
31.7
30.6
30.6
26.0
29.7

36.1
29.7
32.9
33.5
25.6
28.5
314

25.6
294
33.4
27.8
34.7
28.1

This
36.7
31.1
27.7
253

36.3
28.5
31.4
30.5
30.4
26.3
290.8

36.1
29.5
32.8
33.1
253
28.6
31.7

25.8
29.5
33.3
28.2
34.9
28.0

Variance

0.0
0.1
-0.7
-0.6

-0.3
0.4
-0.3
-0.1
-0.2
0.3
0.1

0.0
-0.2
-0.1
-0.4
-0.3
0.1
0.3

0.2
0.1

-0.1
0.4
0.2
-0.1
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